

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7420-7421 OF 2010

HARYANA URBAN DEVT.AUTHORITY & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ABHISHEK GUPTA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

With C.A. NO. 7422-7423 OF 2010
(Office report on default)

Date: 24/03/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
(In chambers)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Govind Goel, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Yadav, Adv.
for Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bishwajit Dubey, Adv.
for M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAs a last chance, three weeks' time is granted to file
the statement of case by both the parties.(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master(Indu Bala Kapur)
Court Master

