

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos. 7420-7421/2010

HARYANA URBAN DEVT.AUTHORITY & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ABHISHEK GUPTA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 7422-7423/2010

(With Office Report)

Date : 19/11/2015 These appeals were called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

Ms. Geeta Luthra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ujwal Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Salman Khurshid, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Nikhil A. Menon, Adv.  
Mr. Bharat Bhushan Parsoon, Adv.  
Mr. Vikramaditya Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Sakshi Kotiyal, Adv.  
Mr. S.S. Shroff, Adv.  
for M/s Suresh A Shroff & Co., Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Sharma, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil A. Menon, Adv.  
Mr. Shekhar Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Shardul S. Shroff, Adv.  
for M/s Suresh A Shroff & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List for hearing on a non-miscellaneous day  
after four weeks.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Asstt. Registrar