

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 7420-7421/2010

HARYANA URBAN DEVT.AUTHORITY & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ABHISHEK GUPTA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 7422-7423/2010

(With Office Report)

Date : 13/01/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C. D. Singh,Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Salman Khurshid,Sr.Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mr. Nikhil A. Menon,Adv.

Mr. Bharat Bhushan P.,Adv.

Mr. Vikramaditya Singh,Adv.

Ms. Sakshi Kotiyal,Adv.

For Mr. S. S. Shroff,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList these matters before a Bench of which one of
us (Adarsh Kumar Goel, J.) is not a member.(Anita Malhotra)
Court Master(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Sarita Purohit

Date: 2016.01.19

15:08:46 IST

Reason: