

v ITEM NO.103
(MM)

COURT NO.11

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7420-7421/2010

HARYANA URBAN DEVT.AUTHORITY & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ABHISHEK GUPTA ETC.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 7422-7423/2010
(With Office Report)

Date : 25/02/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ujjwal Jain, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, Adv.

Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nikhil A. Menon, Adv.
Mr. B. B. Parsoon, Adv.
Mr. Vikramaditya Singh, Adv.
Ms. Sakshi Kotiyal, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Verma, Adv.
Mr. S. S. Shroff, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for both the sides, list

on 06.04.2016

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rajni Mukhi
Date: 2016.02.26
14:16:09 IST
Reason: