

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.13

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7420-7421/2010

HARYANA URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ABHISHEK GUPTA

Respondent(s)

Date : 22-10-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tanuj Bhushan, Adv.
Ms. Nandita Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. S. S. Shroff, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On being mentioned, the matter is taken on Board.

Let the matter not be listed this week.

(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER