

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).7420-7421/2010

HARYANA URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ABHISHEK GUPTA ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date : 15-02-2023 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjeev Sharma, Sr.Adv.  
Dr. Bharat Bhushan Parsoon, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Shekhar Verma, Av.  
Mr. Vikram Sharda, Adv.  
Mr. Shubham Bhalla, Adv.  
Mr. Sumeir Ahuja, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Sarin, Adv.  
Ms. Sonam Priya, Adv.  
Mr. Shantanu Tyagi, Adv.  
Ms. Neha Goel, Adv.  
Mr. S. S. Shroff, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned Senior Counsel for the respondents, post these matters for hearing on 01.03.2023.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)  
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

(PREETHI T.C.)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)